PRIME ORION PHILIPPINES, INC.

Total Outstanding Shares
Exchange Where Listed

Top 20 Stockholders*
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*based on the report as of 30 June 2016 of Stock and Transfer Agent, BDO Unibank, Inc.- Trust and Investments Group

Name

PCD NOMINEE CORPORATION

LEPANTO CONSOLIDATED MINING CO.

F. YAP SECURITIES, INC.

PCD NOMINEE CORPORATION (NON-FILIPINO)
YHS HOLDINGS CORPORATION

CARIDAD SAY

VICTOR SAY

GILBERT DEE

DAVID C. GO

. SEC ACCOUNT FAO: VARIOUS CUSTOMERS OF

GUOCO SECURITIES (PHILIPPINES)
G.D. TAN & CO., INC.
DAVID GO SECURITIES CORP.  ACCT.#1085
VICHELLI SAY
DAVID GO SECURITIES CORP.
QUALITY INVESTMENTS & SECURITIES CORP.
CORONET PROPERTY HOLDINGS CORP.
FEDERAL HOMES, INC.
GUOCO SECURITIES (PHILS.), INC.
ELEONOR GO
VICTOR CO

2,396,455,183 Common Shares
Philippine Stock Exchange

Number of
Shares
Subscribed

1,684,392,444
180,000,000
157,254,100
48,140,364
22,900,000
22,370,000
21,500,000
19,598,000
18,560,000

18,076,380
14,730,400
11,816,000
10,000,000
8,665,000
8,010,000
6,000,000
5,492,000
5,489,000
5,400,000

Percentage
to
Total

70.287%
7.511
6.562
2.009
0.956
0.933
0.897
0.818
0.774

0.754
0.615
0.493
0.417
0.362
0.334
0.250
0.229
0.229
0.225



