PRIME ORION PHILIPPINES, INC.

Total Outstanding Shares : 2,396,455,183 Common Shares Exchange Where Listed : Philippine Stock Exchange

Top 20 Stockholders*

	Number of	Percentage
	Shares	to
Name	Subscribed	Total
1. PCD NOMINEE CORPORATION	1,684,392,444	70.287%
2. LEPANTO CONSOLIDATED MINING CO.	180,000,000	7.511
3. F. YAP SECURITIES, INC.	157,254,100	6.562
4. PCD NOMINEE CORPORATION (NON-FILIPINO)	48,140,364	2.009
5. YHS HOLDINGS CORPORATION	22,900,000	0.956
6. CARIDAD SAY	22,370,000	0.933
7. VICTOR SAY	21,500,000	0.897
8. GILBERT DEE	19,598,000	0.818
9. DAVID C. GO	18,560,000	0.774
10. SEC ACCOUNT FAO: VARIOUS CUSTOMERS OF		
GUOCO SECURITIES (PHILIPPINES)	18,076,380	0.754
11. G. D. TAN & CO., INC.	14,730,400	0.615
12. DAVID GO SECURITIES CORP. ACCT.#1085	11,816,000	0.493
13. VICHELLI SAY	10,000,000	0.417
14. DAVID GO SECURITIES CORP.	8,665,000	0.362
15. QUALITY INVESTMENTS & SECURITIES CORP.	8,010,000	0.334
16. CORONET PROPERTY HOLDINGS CORP.	6,000,000	0.250
17. FEDERAL HOMES, INC.	5,492,000	0.229
18. GUOCO SECURITIES (PHILS.), INC.	5,489,000	0.229
19. ELEONOR GO	5,400,000	0.225
20. VICTOR CO	4,720,000	0.197
	2,273,113,688	94.852%
	========	======

^{*}based on the report as of 30 June 2016 of Stock and Transfer Agent, BDO Unibank, Inc.- Trust and Investments Group